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Bowlers Name
Nicole Spruyt
Melissa Llewellyn
Tracey Ormiston
Katlyn Saar

Sarah Gorman
Morgan Glover
Jordan Terry
Kristi Lampman
Christina Herbert
Pam Gergely
Kathleen Coombs-Ronal
Vicky Robins
Courtney Forsyth
Kim Cronier
Lindsay Laporte
Alexa Sowerby
Marie-Pascale Croteau
Charlotte Warrander
Nicole Villeneuve
Helene Croteau
KendraHole
Krysten Cripps
Madison Bishop
Ashley Taylor
Brittany Hole
Kim Sarino

Cindy Toll

Cindy Kormann
Lisa Gorman
Janelle Gurr
Rachel Horan
Amanda Coad
Melissa Walker
Joan Joudrey
Donna Taylor
Chris Anderson
Lynn Jones

Keri Wright
Brianna lannandrea
Peggy Ham

2519
2543
2463
2306
2307
2268
2247
2272
2149
2216
2155
2197
2103
2165
2147
2061
2110
2092
2054
2088
2022
2025
2002
2003
2024
1949
1927
1943
1852
1944
1831
1770
1744
1723
1695
1498
1450

840
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Total

213
190
194
311
191
298
209
258
268
192
249
236
226
216
211
253
144
278
217
222
266
188
183
221
127
225
198
202
203
189
197
205
196
123
143
193
154
248
204
171

295 0 0
265
284
196
299
194
275
187
264
236
235
201
286
229
232
272
295
161
256
183
200
260
206
158
224
172
184
158
228
137
183
191
195
162
130
138
198
281
166
214
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Bowlers Name
Bobby Torraville
Austin Toll

Matt Houston
Geoff Stevens
Robert McDougall
Paul Assdlin
Brad Rowland
Bernie McMillan
Brian Sillett
Mike Herbert
Huntley Brown
John Conti

Jim Ronaldson

Jason Davidson-Thoms

Nathan Cooper
Rob Macdonald
Matt Coad

Ryan Tardio
Ryan Kulikowski
Dj Villeneuve

Josh Davidson-Thoms

Mike Bester
Kevin Robins
Adam Eckhardt
Phil Winter

Matt Kowayk
Bob Pellow

Kile Robins

lain MacLean
Myke Mercier
Dan Tardio
Stephen Thompson
Dylan Yule
Fabbio Lancia
Andrew Lampman
Frank Newman
Michael Chorney
Pat Hotte

Don Cunningham
Bill Bellamy
Todd Detheridge
Bill Stockill

Don Dykeman
Joseph Martin
Brian Lawrence
Bob Walters
Bruce Whidden
Ted Kormann

2648
2712
2697
2379
2533
2469
2468
2499
2452
2486
2462
2405
2348
2410
2396
2331
2402
2360
2346
2316
2233
2305
2213
2331
2312
2199
2162
2230
2189
2149
2185
2210
2190
2206
2146
2132
2121
2063
2039
2075
2029
2073
2005
1922
1886
1928
1907
1940
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218
231
177
249
209
188
249
192
203
219
191
227
167
166
199
243
200
154
172
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Bowlers Name
Tim O'Hara
Dave Yule

Neil Anderson
Bob Whetstone
Rick Baker
Steve Horan
Ryan Brenner
Tyler Turner
Shane Sleep
Thomas Scott
Steve Ward
LesHam

Tyler Borges
Doug Langille
Adam Dewitt

1862
1752
1855
1782
1754
1745
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213
250
193
190
199
180
154
156

212
239
185
214
229
171
186
245
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Master Bowlers Association of Ontario
2018 New Years Classic

Pins Over Average Tournament Standings - Combined January 09, 2018
First 10 Game Game Game Game Game TOTAL
Bowlers Name Avg. Score POA  11POA  12POA  13POA  14POA  15POA  Score POA
Austin Toll 224 2712 472 243 19 206 -18 0 0 0 0 0 0 3161 473
Jordan Terry 190 2247 347 209 19 275 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 2731 451
Dylan Yule 197 2190 220 249 52 168 -29 0 0 0 0 0 0 2607 243
Nicole Spruyt 232 2519 199 213 -19 295 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 3027 243
Bernie McMillan 230 2499 199 292 62 202 -28 0 0 0 0 0 0 2993 233
Kathleen Coombs-Ron 201 2155 145 249 48 235 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 2639 227
Helene Croteau 189 2088 198 222 33 183 -6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2493 225
Huntley Brown 228 2462 182 218 -10 267 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 2947 211
Ryan Kulikowski 214 2346 206 229 15 183 -31 0 0 0 0 0 0 2758 190
Ryan Brenner 216 1178 98 270 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1448 152
Cindy Tall 180 1927 127 198 18 184 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2309 149
Matt Houston 251 2697 187 221 -30 235 -16 0 0 0 0 0 0 3153 141
Paul Assdlin 239 2469 79 219 -20 319 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 3007 139
Courtney Forsyth 207 2103 33 226 19 286 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 2615 131
MelissaLlewellyn 239 2543 153 190 -49 265 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 2998 130
Alexa Sowerby 205 2061 11 253 48 272 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 2586 126
Joan Joudrey 157 1723 153 123 -34 162 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2008 124
Tyler Turner 218 1126 36 292 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1418 110
Andrew Lampman 206 2146 86 188 -18 230 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 2564 92
Bobby Torraville 259 2648 58 329 70 223 -36 0 0 0 0 0 0 3200 92
Bob Whetstone 173 1782 52 197 24 180 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2159 83
Amanda Coad 174 1770 30 205 31 191 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 2166 78
Kim Cronier 211 2165 55 216 5 229 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 2610 78
Katlyn Saar 228 2306 26 311 83 196 -32 0 0 0 0 0 0 2813 77
Myke Mercier 213 2149 19 218 5 250 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 2617 61
Adam Eckhardt 221 2331 121 202 -19 179 -42 0 0 0 0 0 0 2712 60
Matt Kowalyk 218 2199 19 203 -15 267 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 2669 53
Stephen Thompson 213 2210 80 177 -36 221 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2608 52
Brian Sillett 245 2452 2 231 -14 305 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 2988 48
Brad Rowland 246 2468 8 266 20 265 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 2999 47
Steve Ward 196 1049 69 173 -23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1222 46
Marie-Pascale Crotea 209 2110 20 144 -65 295 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 2549 41
Dave Yule 180 1752 -48 169 -11 278 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 2199 39
Madison Bishop 196 2002 42 183 -13 206 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 2391 39
Shane Sleep 229 1235 90 178 -51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1413 39
Josh Davidson-Thom 225 2233 -17 190 -35 313 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 2736 36
Mike Herbert 246 2486 26 204 -42 298 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 2988 36
Morgan Glover 227 2268 -2 298 71 194 -33 0 0 0 0 0 0 2760 36
Kevin Robins 224 2213 27 263 39 246 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 2722 34
Vicky Robins 217 2197 27 236 19 201 -16 0 0 0 0 0 0 2634 30
Pam Gergely 218 2216 36 192 -26 236 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 2644 28
Ashley Taylor 197 2003 33 221 24 158 -39 0 0 0 0 0 0 2382 18
KendraHole 206 2022 -38 266 60 200 -6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2488 16
Sarah Gorman 232 2307 -13 191 -41 299 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 2797 13
Robert McDougall 250 2533 33 186 -64 290 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 3009 9
Bill Bellamy 204 2075 3B 191 -13 186 -18 0 0 0 0 0 0 2452 4
Brianna lannandrea 220 1069 -31 252 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1321 1
Jim Ronaldson 239 2348 -42 250 11 251 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 2849 -19
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71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
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Bowlers Name
Thomas Scott

Kile Robins

Jason Davidson-Thom

Dan Tardio

Lisa Gorman
Rob Macdonald
Tracey Ormiston
Bob Pellow
Cindy Kormann
Phil Winter

John Conti

Don Cunningham
Tyler Borges
Don Dykeman
Joseph Martin
Frank Newman
Melissa Walker
Fabbio Lancia
Chris Anderson
Kristi Lampman
Geoff Stevens
Brian Lawrence
Mike Bester
Todd Detheridge
Ted Kormann
Janelle Gurr
Doug Langille
Brittany Hole
LesHam

Donna Taylor
Bill Stockill
Ryan Tardio
Nicole Villeneuve
Christina Herbert
Rick Baker

Bob Walters
Michael Chorney

Charlotte Warrander

Matt Coad
Lindsay Laporte
Pat Hotte
Peggy Ham
Kim Sarino
Steve Horan
Adam Dewitt
Nathan Cooper
Rachel Horan
Lynn Jones
Krysten Cripps

Pins Over Average Tournament Standings - Combined

Master Bowlers Association of Ontario
2018 New Years Classic

First 5
Ava.  Score POA
223 1095 -20
224 2230 -10
238 2410 30
220 2185 -15
193 1852 -78
236 2331 -29
248 2463 -17
226 2162 -98
196 1943 -17
230 2312 12
244 2405 -35
211 2039 -71
193 894 -71
202 2005 -15
202 1922 -98
218 2132 -48
184 1744 -96
223 2206 -24
159 1498 -92
233 2272 -58
259 2379 -211
200 1886 -114
235 2305 -45
213 2029 -101
198 1940 -40
199 1944 -46
203 829 -186
208 2024 -56
221 1013 -92
176 1695 -65
215 2073 -77
244 2360 -80
224 2054 -186
237 2149 -221
191 1754 -156
206 1928 -132
224 2121 -119
226 2092 -168
248 2402 -78
232 2147 -173
224 2063 -177
205 894 -131
215 1949 -201
190 1745 -155
223 919 -196
256 2396 -164
206 1831 -229
173 1450 -280
229 2025 -265

Game Game

6 POA 7POA
220 -3 0 0
248 24 184 -40
180 -58 238 0
231 11 194 -26
203 10 228 35
211 -25 256 20
194 -54 284 36
300 74 201 -25
202 6 158 -38
208 -22 191 -39
214 -30 255 11
219 8 219 8
209 16 0 0
166 -36 187 -15
199 -3 236 3H
249 31 165 -53
196 12 195 11
209 -14 186 -37
193 34 138 -21
258 25 187 -46
376 117 271 12
243 43 185 -15
197 -38 225 -10
227 14 187 -26
172 -26 148 -50
189 -10 137 -62
270 67 0 0
127 -81 224 16
188 -33 0 0
143 -33 130 -46
167 -48 192 -23
226 -18 192 -52
217 -7 256 32
268 31 264 27
202 11 169 -22
200 -6 171 -35
192 -32 197 -27
278 52 161 -65
194 -54 197 -51
211 -21 232 0
203 -21 213 -11
125 -80 0 0
225 10 172 -43
126 -64 164 -26
169 -54 0 0
262 6 157 -99
197 -9 183 -23
154 -19 198 25
188 -41 260 31

Game Game Game
8 POA 9POA  10POA
0
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TOTAL

1315
2662
2828
2610
2283
2798
2941
2663
2303
2711
2874
2477
1103
2358
2357
2546
2135
2601
1829
2717
3026
2314
2727
2443
2260
2270
1099
2375
1201
1968
2432
2778
2527
2681
2125
2299
2510
2531
2793
2590
2479
1019
2346
2035
1088
2815
2211
1802
2473
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98
99
100
101
102
103

Bowlers Name

Neil Anderson
Dj Villeneuve
Tim O'Hara
Bruce Whidden
lain MacLean
Keri Wright

First 10
Ava.  Score POA
206 1855 -205
255 2316 -234
216 1862 -298
221 1907 -303
251 2189 -321
226 840 -1420

Master Bowlers Association of Ontario
2018 New Years Classic
Pins Over Average Tournament Standings - Combined

Game Game
11 POA 12 POA
149 -57 170 -36
234 -21 189 -66
175 -41 219 3
154 -67 231 10
244 -7 208 -43
248 22 281 55

Game Game

13POA  14POA
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

January 09, 2018

Game

15 POA

0

O O O oo

OO O oo o

TOTAL

Score
2174
2739
2256
2292
2641
1369
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2018 New Years Classic
Single Knockout

IMcDougall, Saar, McMillan

2018 Champions

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3
Pos. Score Score Score
1 Torraville, Spruyt, Toll 557
Lane 37-38 Torraville, Spruyt, Toll 468
8 Herbert, Herbert, Kulikowski 487
Lane 43-44 IMcDougall, Saar, McMillan 506
5 McDougall, Saar, McMillan 533
Lane 39-40 McDougall, Saar, McMillan 487
4 Asselin, Gorman, Coombs-Ronaldson 371
Lane 41-42
6 Rowland, Glover, Croteau 428
Lane 43-44 Stevens, Ormiston, Yule 493
2 Stevens, Ormiston, Yule 552
Lane 39-40 Stevens, Ormiston, Yule 448
7 Sillett, Lampman, Brown 439
Lane 45-46 Houston, Llewellyn, Terry 395
2 Houston, Llewellyn, Terry 568

Final Standings
1 Robert McDougall, Katlyn Saar, Bernie McMillan
2 Geoff Stevens, Tracey Ormiston, Dylan Yule
3 Bobby Torraville, Nicole Spruyt, Austin Toll
4 Matt Houston, Melissa Llewellyn, Jordan Terry
5 Mike Herbert, Christina Herbert, Ryan Kulikowski
6 Brian Sillett, Kristi Lampman, Huntley Brown
7 Brad Rowland, Morgan Glover, Helene Croteau
8 Paul Asselin, Sarah Gorman, Kathleen Coombs-Ronaldson



